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Schüler C Gruppe 1

E n d s t a n d

===============

1. SG Bad Schönborn 3898 Punkte

Mannschaften

1. SG Bad Schönborn GESAMTPUNKTE: 3898

50 m : Nonn, David 95 8,6 270

Dulgeris, Aristoteles 95 8,6 270 

Scholl, Tobias 95 10,4 ( 131)

1000 m : Günther, Arne 95 3:56,1 346 

Sickinger, Raphael 95 4:03,0 326 

Scholl, Tobias 95 4:41,1 ( 233)

4 x 50 m: Sickinger, Raphael 95 32,1 693 

Nonn, David 95

Günther, Arne 95

Häfner, Dominik 94

Hochsprung: Appel, Sven 95 1,20 318 

Häfner, Dominik 94 1,12 271 

Dulgeris, Aristoteles 95 1,08 ( 247)

Weitsprung: Appel, Sven 95 4,35 427 

Günther, Arne 95 3,24 296 

Sickinger, Raphael 95 3,09 ( 277)

Schlagballwurf: Appel, Sven 95 45,50 358 

Dulgeris, Aristoteles 95 40,50 323 

Häfner, Dominik 94 32,00 ( 259)

Disziplinen

50 m

1. Nonn, David 95 SG Bad Schönborn 8,6 sec 270 

2. Dulgeris, Aristoteles 95 SG Bad Schönborn 8,6 sec 270 

3. Scholl, Tobias 95 SG Bad Schönborn 10,4 sec ( 131)

1000 m

1. Günther, Arne 95 SG Bad Schönborn 3:56,1 min 346 

2. Sickinger, Raphael 95 SG Bad Schönborn 4:03,0 min 326 

3. Scholl, Tobias 95 SG Bad Schönborn 4:41,1 min ( 233)

4 x 50 m

1. SG Bad Schönborn 32,1 sec 693 

Sickinger, R 95 - Nonn, D 95 - Günther, A 95 - Häfner, D 94



Leichtathletikkreis Bruchsal DMM-Durchgang 02.07.2005

Seite 3

Hochsprung

1. Appel, Sven 95 SG Bad Schönborn 1,20 m 318 

2. Häfner, Dominik 94 SG Bad Schönborn 1,12 m 271 

3. Dulgeris, Aristoteles 95 SG Bad Schönborn 1,08 m ( 247)

Weitsprung

1. Appel, Sven 95 SG Bad Schönborn 4,35 m 427 

2. Günther, Arne 95 SG Bad Schönborn 3,24 m 296 

3. Sickinger, Raphael 95 SG Bad Schönborn 3,09 m ( 277)

Schlagballwurf

1. Appel, Sven 95 SG Bad Schönborn 45,50 m 358 

2. Dulgeris, Aristoteles 95 SG Bad Schönborn 40,50 m 323 

3. Häfner, Dominik 94 SG Bad Schönborn 32,00 m ( 259)

Schüler C Gruppe 2

E n d s t a n d

===============

1. LG Bruhrain 2774 Punkte

2. TV Forst 2730 Punkte

3. TV Forst II 2301 Punkte

Mannschaften

1. LG Bruhrain GESAMTPUNKTE: 2774

50 m : Schottenhaml, Yannick 94 7,6 375 

Heil, Marius 95 7,8 352 

4 x 50 m : Beigel, Markus 95 31,4 733 

Süss, Oliver 94

Heil, Marius 95

Schottenhaml, Yannick 94

Weitsprung : Schottenhaml, Yannick 94 4,21 411 

Süss, Oliver 94 3,89 375 

Schlagballwurf : Heil, Marius 95 37,00 298 

Süss, Oliver 94 28,50 230 

2. TV Forst GESAMTPUNKTE: 2730

50 m : Schleicher, Nico 94 8,0 330 

Vieser, Max 94 8,7 261 

4 x 50 m : Vieser, Max 94 31,1 751 

Schleicher, Nico 94

Wagner, Nicolas 94

Bannholzer, Michael 95
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Weitsprung : Schleicher, Nico 94 4,13 402 

Vieser, Max 94 3,84 369 

Bannholzer, Michael 95 3,75 ( 359)

Schlagballwurf : Wagner, Nicolas 94 45,50 358 

Bannholzer, Michael 95 32,00 259 

3. TV Forst II GESAMTPUNKTE: 2301

50 m : Hauser, Robin 96 8,9 243 

Grimm, Julian 96 9,0 234 

Becker, Markus 96 9,5 ( 194)

4 x 50 m : Grimm, Julian 96 33,7 609 

Hauser, Robin 96

Becker, Markus 96

Selbiger, Julian 96

Weitsprung : Selbiger, Julian 96 3,79 363 

Grimm, Julian 96 3,58 338 

Schlagballwurf : Hauser, Robin 96 34,50 279 

Selbiger, Julian 96 29,00 235 

Becker, Markus 96 17,00 ( 120)

Disziplinen

50 m

1. Lauf

1. Heil, Marius 95 LG Bruhrain 7,8 sec 352 

2. Schleicher, Nico 94 TV Forst 8,0 sec 330 

3. Grimm, Julian 96 TV Forst II 9,0 sec 234 

4. Becker, Markus 96 TV Forst II 9,5 sec ( 194)

2. Lauf

1. Schottenhaml, Yannick 94 LG Bruhrain 7,6 sec 375 

2. Vieser, Max 94 TV Forst 8,7 sec 261 

3. Hauser, Robin 96 TV Forst II 8,9 sec 243 

4 x 50 m

1. TV Forst 31,1 sec 751 

Vieser, M 94 - Schleicher, N 94 - Wagner, N 94 - Bannholzer, M 95

2. LG Bruhrain 31,4 sec 733 

Beigel, M 95 - Süss, O 94 - Heil, M 95 - Schottenhaml, Y 94

3. TV Forst II 33,7 sec 609 

Grimm, J 96 - Hauser, R 96 - Becker, M 96 - Selbiger, J 96

Weitsprung

1. Schottenhaml, Yannick 94 LG Bruhrain 4,21 m 411 

2. Schleicher, Nico 94 TV Forst 4,13 m 402 

3. Süss, Oliver 94 LG Bruhrain 3,89 m 375 

4. Vieser, Max 94 TV Forst 3,84 m 369 

5. Selbiger, Julian 96 TV Forst II 3,79 m 363 

6. Bannholzer, Michael 95 TV Forst 3,75 m ( 359)

7. Grimm, Julian 96 TV Forst II 3,58 m 338 
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Schlagballwurf

1. Wagner, Nicolas 94 TV Forst 45,50 m 358 

2. Heil, Marius 95 LG Bruhrain 37,00 m 298 

3. Hauser, Robin 96 TV Forst II 34,50 m 279 

4. Bannholzer, Michael 95 TV Forst 32,00 m 259 

5. Selbiger, Julian 96 TV Forst II 29,00 m 235 

6. Süss, Oliver 94 LG Bruhrain 28,50 m 230 

7. Becker, Markus 96 TV Forst II 17,00 m ( 120)

Schüler B Gruppe 2

E n d s t a n d

===============

1. TSV Ubstadt 3312 Punkte

2. SG Bad Schönborn 2979 Punkte

Mannschaften

1. TSV Ubstadt GESAMTPUNKTE: 3312

75 m : Harlacher, Fabian 92 10,1 474 

Zimmermann, Yannick 92 10,6 424 

Straßburg, Sebastian 93 13,3 ( 216)

4 x 75 m : Harlacher, Fabian 92 42,7 869 

Zimmermann, Yannick 92

Sicko, Nicolai 93

Holzwarth, Nicolai 93

Weitsprung : Zimmermann, Yannick 92 4,84 479 

Harlacher, Fabian 92 4,54 447 

Straßburg, Sebastian 93 3,08 ( 276)

Ballwurf : Sicko, Nicolai 93 41,00 360 

Holzwarth, Nicolai 93 26,50 259 

2. SG Bad Schönborn GESAMTPUNKTE: 2979

75 m : Hammermüller, Steven 92 10,9 396 

Zorn, Philipp 93 11,5 344 

Geißler, Lukas 92 11,7 ( 328)

4 x 75 m : Sickinger, Joshua 93 43,8 816 

Schanzenbach, Timo 92

Zorn, Philipp 93

Hammermüller, Steven 92

Weitsprung : Zorn, Philipp 93 3,85 370 

Schanzenbach, Timo 92 3,54 333 

Medisch, Rouven 93 3,26 ( 299)

Ballwurf : Appel, Andre 92 47,00 396 

Hammermüller, Steven 92 35,50 324 

Geißler, Lukas 92 32,00 ( 300)
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Disziplinen

75 m

1. Harlacher, Fabian 92 TSV Ubstadt 10,1 sec 474 

2. Zimmermann, Yannick 92 TSV Ubstadt 10,6 sec 424 

3. Hammermüller, Steven 92 SG Bad Schönborn 10,9 sec 396 

4. Zorn, Philipp 93 SG Bad Schönborn 11,5 sec 344 

5. Geißler, Lukas 92 SG Bad Schönborn 11,7 sec ( 328)

6. Straßburg, Sebastian 93 TSV Ubstadt 13,3 sec ( 216)

4 x 75 m

1. TSV Ubstadt 42,7 sec 869 

Harlacher 92 - Zimmermann, Y 92 - Sicko, N 93 - Holzwarth, N 93

2. SG Bad Schönborn 43,8 sec 816 

Sickinger 93 - Schanzenbach 92 - Zorn, P 93 - Hammermüller, S 92

Weitsprung

1. Zimmermann, Yannick 92 TSV Ubstadt 4,84 m 479 

2. Harlacher, Fabian 92 TSV Ubstadt 4,54 m 447 

3. Zorn, Philipp 93 SG Bad Schönborn 3,85 m 370 

4. Schanzenbach, Timo 92 SG Bad Schönborn 3,54 m 333 

5. Medisch, Rouven 93 SG Bad Schönborn 3,26 m ( 299)

6. Straßburg, Sebastian 93 TSV Ubstadt 3,08 m ( 276)

Ballwurf

1. Appel, Andre 92 SG Bad Schönborn 47,00 m 396 

2. Sicko, Nicolai 93 TSV Ubstadt 41,00 m 360 

3. Hammermüller, Steven 92 SG Bad Schönborn 35,50 m 324 

4. Geißler, Lukas 92 SG Bad Schönborn 32,00 m ( 300)

5. Holzwarth, Nicolai 93 TSV Ubstadt 26,50 m 259 

Schülerinnen C Gruppe 1

E n d s t a n d

===============

1. TSV Stettfeld 4140 Punkte

Mannschaften

1. TSV Stettfeld GESAMTPUNKTE: 4140

50 m : Schmitt, Lisa 94 7,9 377 

Schöffler, Laura 94 7,9 377 

Blantz, Johanna 95 8,4 ( 324)

800 m : Raab, Sofia 94 2:58,8 378 

Blantz, Johanna 95 aufg. 0 

4 x 50 m : Raab, Sofia 94 29,9 905 

Schöffler, Laura 94

Schmitt, Lisa 94

Keilbach, Leonie 94

Hochsprung : Raab, Sofia 94 1,12 261 
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Weitsprung : Keilbach, Leonie 94 4,04 440 

Schöffler, Laura 94 3,88 421 

Zink, Svenja 94 3,64 ( 391)

Schlagballwurf : Keilbach, Leonie 94 45,00 536 

Schmitt, Lisa 94 35,00 445 

Bailer, Sara 95 23,50 ( 323)

Disziplinen

50 m

1. Schmitt, Lisa 94 TSV Stettfeld 7,9 sec 377 

1. Schöffler, Laura 94 TSV Stettfeld 7,9 sec 377 

3. Blantz, Johanna 95 TSV Stettfeld 8,4 sec ( 324)

800 m

1. Raab, Sofia 94 TSV Stettfeld 2:58,8 min 378 

4 x 50 m

1. TSV Stettfeld 29,9 sec 905 

Raab, S 94 - Schöffler, L 94 - Schmitt, L 94 - Keilbach, L 94

Hochsprung

1. Raab, Sofia 94 TSV Stettfeld 1,12 m 261 

Weitsprung

1. Keilbach, Leonie 94 TSV Stettfeld 4,04 m 440 

2. Schöffler, Laura 94 TSV Stettfeld 3,88 m 421 

3. Zink, Svenja 94 TSV Stettfeld 3,64 m ( 391)

Schlagballwurf

1. Keilbach, Leonie 94 TSV Stettfeld 45,00 m 536 

2. Schmitt, Lisa 94 TSV Stettfeld 35,00 m 445 

3. Bailer, Sara 95 TSV Stettfeld 23,50 m ( 323)

Schülerinnen C Gruppe 2

E n d s t a n d

===============

1. TV Forst 3244 Punkte

2. SG Bad Schönborn 2676 Punkte

3. TSV Ubstadt 2233 Punkte

Mannschaften

1. TV Forst GESAMTPUNKTE: 3244

50 m : Hilgers, Wiebke 94 7,8 389 

Wiedemann, Lena 94 8,0 366 
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4 x 50 m : Wiedemann, Lena 94 30,8 847 

Hilgers, Wiebke 94

Kirchner, Janine 94

Kritzer, Melanie 95

Weitsprung : Wiedemann, Lena 94 3,82 413 

Kirchner, Janine 94 3,70 399 

Kritzer, Melanie 95 3,22 ( 336)

Schlagballwurf : Kirchner, Janine 94 33,50 430 

Kritzer, Melanie 95 30,50 400 

2. SG Bad Schönborn GESAMTPUNKTE: 2676

50 m : Heißler, Larissa 95 8,4 324 

Kerle, Franziska 96 9,0 267 

Geißler, Ronja 95 9,0 ( 267)

4 x 50 m : Heißler, Larissa 95 33,0 717 

Harbusch, Lisa 94

Kilinc, Jasmin 95

Geißler, Ronja 95

Weitsprung : Heißler, Larissa 95 3,60 386 

Geißler, Ronja 95 3,18 331 

Harbusch, Lisa 94 3,11 ( 322)

Schlagballwurf : Kerle, Franziska 96 25,50 346 

Harbusch, Lisa 94 22,00 305 

Kilinc, Jasmin 95 18,00 ( 253)

3. TSV Ubstadt GESAMTPUNKTE: 2233

50 m : Wolz, Elena 95 8,7 294 

Zimmermann, Lea 94 8,8 285 

Grimme, Sally 95 9,5 ( 225)

4 x 50 m : Grimme, Sally 95 35,5 590 

Bürkle, Rebecca 95

Wolz, Elena 95

Zimmermann, Lea 94

Weitsprung : Wolz, Elena 95 3,37 356 

Zimmermann, Lea 94 3,18 331 

Bürkle, Rebecca 95 2,80 ( 278)

Schlagballwurf : Bürkle, Rebecca 95 14,00 196 

Grimme, Sally 95 13,00 181 

Disziplinen

50 m

1. Lauf

1. Wiedemann, Lena 94 TV Forst 8,0 sec 366 

2. Zimmermann, Lea 94 TSV Ubstadt 8,8 sec 285 

3. Kerle, Franziska 96 SG Bad Schönborn 9,0 sec 267 

3. Geißler, Ronja 95 SG Bad Schönborn 9,0 sec 267 
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2. Lauf

1. Hilgers, Wiebke 94 TV Forst 7,8 sec 389 

2. Heißler, Larissa 95 SG Bad Schönborn 8,4 sec 324 

3. Wolz, Elena 95 TSV Ubstadt 8,7 sec 294 

4. Grimme, Sally 95 TSV Ubstadt 9,5 sec ( 225)

4 x 50 m

1. TV Forst 30,8 sec 847 

Wiedemann, L 94 - Hilgers, W 94 - Kirchner, J 94 - Kritzer, M 95

2. SG Bad Schönborn 33,0 sec 717 

Heißler, L 95 - Harbusch, L 94 - Kilinc, J 95 - Geißler, R 95

3. TSV Ubstadt 35,5 sec 590 

Grimme, S 95 - Bürkle, R 95 - Wolz, E 95 - Zimmermann, L 94

Weitsprung

1. Wiedemann, Lena 94 TV Forst 3,82 m 413 

2. Kirchner, Janine 94 TV Forst 3,70 m 399 

3. Heißler, Larissa 95 SG Bad Schönborn 3,60 m 386 

4. Wolz, Elena 95 TSV Ubstadt 3,37 m 356 

5. Kritzer, Melanie 95 TV Forst 3,22 m ( 336)

6. Zimmermann, Lea 94 TSV Ubstadt 3,18 m 331 

6. Geißler, Ronja 95 SG Bad Schönborn 3,18 m 331 

8. Harbusch, Lisa 94 SG Bad Schönborn 3,11 m ( 322)

9. Bürkle, Rebecca 95 TSV Ubstadt 2,80 m ( 278)

Schlagballwurf

1. Kirchner, Janine 94 TV Forst 33,50 m 430 

2. Kritzer, Melanie 95 TV Forst 30,50 m 400 

3. Kerle, Franziska 96 SG Bad Schönborn 25,50 m 346 

4. Harbusch, Lisa 94 SG Bad Schönborn 22,00 m 305 

5. Kilinc, Jasmin 95 SG Bad Schönborn 18,00 m ( 253)

6. Bürkle, Rebecca 95 TSV Ubstadt 14,00 m 196 

7. Grimme, Sally 95 TSV Ubstadt 13,00 m 181 

Schülerinnen B Gruppe 2

E n d s t a n d

===============

1. SG Bad Schönborn 3881 Punkte

2. LG Bruhrain 3501 Punkte

3. TV Helmsheim 3496 Punkte

4. TV Forst 3319 Punkte

5. SG Bad Schönborn II 3062 Punkte

Mannschaften

1. SG Bad Schönborn GESAMTPUNKTE: 3881

75 m : Ament, Charleen 93 10,6 442 

Hochadel, Maren 92 10,8 423 

Grieshober, Jessica 93 10,9 ( 414)
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4 x 75 m : Grieshober, Jessica 93 41,1 987 

Ament, Charleen 93

Hochadel, Maren 92

Kühnl, Sandra 92

Weitsprung : Kühnl, Sandra 92 4,50 494 

Ament, Charleen 93 4,44 487 

Grieshober, Jessica 93 4,17 ( 456)

Schlagballwurf : Kühnl, Sandra 92 48,50 565 

Hochadel, Maren 92 39,00 483 

2. LG Bruhrain GESAMTPUNKTE: 3501

75 m : Hoffmann, Julia 93 10,3 472 

Milich, Isabell 93 11,4 370 

Dehrenbach, Laura 93 11,9 ( 330)

4 x 75 m : Hoffmann, Julia 93 43,4 871 

Milich, Isabell 93

Dehrenbach, Laura 93

Belz, Laura 93

Weitsprung : Hoffmann, Julia 93 4,18 457 

Belz, Laura 93 3,85 417 

Milich, Isabell 93 3,73 ( 402)

Schlagballwurf : Belz, Laura 93 37,50 469 

Peichl, Franziska 92 35,00 445 

Süss, Nina 92 28,50 ( 379)

3. TV Helmsheim GESAMTPUNKTE: 3496

75 m : Budde, Felicitas 93 11,1 396 

Ritter, Karina 92 11,8 338 

4 x 75 m : Budde, Felicitas 93 42,0 940 

Hurst, Janina 92

Ritter, Karina 92

Schmitt, Bernadette 92

Weitsprung : Hurst, Janina 92 4,57 502 

Budde, Felicitas 93 4,08 445 

Schmitt, Bernadette 92 4,07 ( 444)

Schlagballwurf : Hurst, Janina 92 36,00 455 

Ritter, Karina 92 32,50 420 

4. TV Forst GESAMTPUNKTE: 3319

75 m : Bannholzer, Julia 92 10,7 432 

Hoffmann, Alica 93 11,5 362 

Klefenz, Alina 93 11,9 ( 330)

4 x 75 m : Zimmermann, Nora 93 43,8 852 

Klefenz, Alina 93

Hoffmann, Alica 93

Bannholzer, Julia 92
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Weitsprung : Zimmermann, Nora 93 4,06 443 

Bannholzer, Julia 92 4,01 437 

Klefenz, Alina 93 3,82 ( 413)

Schlagballwurf : Hoffmann, Alica 93 37,00 464 

Zimmermann, Nora 93 24,00 329 

5. SG Bad Schönborn II GESAMTPUNKTE: 3062

75 m : Marek, Anna-Maria 92 11,6 354 

Wolf, Lea 93 11,6 354 

Andler, Vanessa 93 12,1 ( 315)

4 x 75 m : Wolf, Lea 93 44,6 815 

Marek, Anna-Maria 92

Andler, Vanessa 93

Franke, Annika 92

Weitsprung : Marek, Anna-Maria 92 4,06 443 

Franke, Annika 92 3,99 434 

Wolf, Lea 93 3,66 ( 394)

Schlagballwurf : Franke, Annika 92 30,00 395 

Andler, Vanessa 93 19,00 267 

Disziplinen

75 m

1. Lauf

1. Hoffmann, Julia 93 LG Bruhrain 10,3 sec 472 

2. Ament, Charleen 93 SG Bad Schönborn 10,6 sec 442 

3. Hoffmann, Alica 93 TV Forst 11,5 sec 362 

4. Klefenz, Alina 93 TV Forst 11,9 sec ( 330)

5. Andler, Vanessa 93 SG Bad Schönborn II 12,1 sec ( 315)

2. Lauf

1. Bannholzer, Julia 92 TV Forst 10,7 sec 432 

2. Hochadel, Maren 92 SG Bad Schönborn 10,8 sec 423 

3. Budde, Felicitas 93 TV Helmsheim 11,1 sec 396 

4. Milich, Isabell 93 LG Bruhrain 11,4 sec 370 

5. Ritter, Karina 92 TV Helmsheim 11,8 sec 338 

6. Dehrenbach, Laura 93 LG Bruhrain 11,9 sec ( 330)

3. Lauf

1. Grieshober, Jessica 93 SG Bad Schönborn 10,9 sec ( 414)

2. Marek, Anna-Maria 92 SG Bad Schönborn II 11,6 sec 354 

2. Wolf, Lea 93 SG Bad Schönborn II 11,6 sec 354 

4 x 75 m

1. SG Bad Schönborn 41,1 sec 987 

Grieshober, J 93 - Ament, C 93 - Hochadel, M 92 - Kühnl, S 92

2. TV Helmsheim 42,0 sec 940 

Budde, F 93 - Hurst, J 92 - Ritter, K 92 - Schmitt, B 92

3. LG Bruhrain 43,4 sec 871 

Hoffmann, J 93 - Milich, I 93 - Dehrenbach, L 93 - Belz, L 93

4. TV Forst 43,8 sec 852 

Zimmermann 93 - Klefenz 93 - Hoffmann, A 93 - Bannholzer, J 92

5. SG Bad Schönborn II 44,6 sec 815 

Wolf, L 93 - Marek, A 92 - Andler, V 93 - Franke, A 92
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Weitsprung

1. Hurst, Janina 92 TV Helmsheim 4,57 m 502 

2. Kühnl, Sandra 92 SG Bad Schönborn 4,50 m 494 

3. Ament, Charleen 93 SG Bad Schönborn 4,44 m 487 

4. Hoffmann, Julia 93 LG Bruhrain 4,18 m 457 

5. Grieshober, Jessica 93 SG Bad Schönborn 4,17 m ( 456)

6. Budde, Felicitas 93 TV Helmsheim 4,08 m 445 

7. Schmitt, Bernadette 92 TV Helmsheim 4,07 m ( 444)

8. Zimmermann, Nora 93 TV Forst 4,06 m 443 

8. Marek, Anna-Maria 92 SG Bad Schönborn II 4,06 m 443 

10. Bannholzer, Julia 92 TV Forst 4,01 m 437 

11. Franke, Annika 92 SG Bad Schönborn II 3,99 m 434 

12. Belz, Laura 93 LG Bruhrain 3,85 m 417 

13. Klefenz, Alina 93 TV Forst 3,82 m ( 413)

14. Milich, Isabell 93 LG Bruhrain 3,73 m ( 402)

15. Wolf, Lea 93 SG Bad Schönborn II 3,66 m ( 394)

Schlagballwurf

1. Kühnl, Sandra 92 SG Bad Schönborn 48,50 m 565 

2. Hochadel, Maren 92 SG Bad Schönborn 39,00 m 483 

3. Belz, Laura 93 LG Bruhrain 37,50 m 469 

4. Hoffmann, Alica 93 TV Forst 37,00 m 464 

5. Hurst, Janina 92 TV Helmsheim 36,00 m 455 

6. Peichl, Franziska 92 LG Bruhrain 35,00 m 445 

7. Ritter, Karina 92 TV Helmsheim 32,50 m 420 

8. Franke, Annika 92 SG Bad Schönborn II 30,00 m 395 

9. Süss, Nina 92 LG Bruhrain 28,50 m ( 379)

10. Zimmermann, Nora 93 TV Forst 24,00 m 329 

11. Andler, Vanessa 93 SG Bad Schönborn II 19,00 m 267 

Schülerinnen A Gruppe 4

E n d s t a n d

===============

1. SG Bad Schönborn 3807 Punkte

Mannschaften

1. SG Bad Schönborn GESAMTPUNKTE: 3807

100 m : Grieshober, Kerstin 90 13,7 482 

Guerin, Mathilda 91 13,8 475 

4 x 100 m : Zorn, Julia 91 53,6 1047 

Grieshober, Kerstin 90

Guerin, Mathilda 91

Both, Evelyn 91

Weitsprung : Both, Evelyn 91 4,56 500 

Zorn, Julia 91 4,42 485 

Guerin, Mathilda 91 3,71 ( 400)

Kugelstoß : Both, Evelyn 91 8,53 412 

Grieshober, Kerstin 90 8,40 406 

Zorn, Julia 91 7,13 ( 349)
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Disziplinen

100 m

1. Grieshober, Kerstin 90 SG Bad Schönborn 13,7 sec 482 

2. Guerin, Mathilda 91 SG Bad Schönborn 13,8 sec 475 

4 x 100 m

1. SG Bad Schönborn 53,6 sec 1047 

Zorn, J 91 - Grieshober, K 90 - Guerin, M 91 - Both, E 91

Weitsprung

1. Both, Evelyn 91 SG Bad Schönborn 4,56 m 500 

2. Zorn, Julia 91 SG Bad Schönborn 4,42 m 485 

3. Guerin, Mathilda 91 SG Bad Schönborn 3,71 m ( 400)

Kugelstoß

1. Both, Evelyn 91 SG Bad Schönborn 8,53 m 412 

2. Grieshober, Kerstin 90 SG Bad Schönborn 8,40 m 406 

3. Zorn, Julia 91 SG Bad Schönborn 7,13 m ( 349)

weibliche Jugend B Gruppe 3

E n d s t a n d

===============

1. LG Bruhrain 3863 Punkte

Mannschaften

1. LG Bruhrain GESAMTPUNKTE: 3863

100 m : Zieger, Caroline 90 13,2 523 

Day, Alina 90 13,3 515 

Karimi, Nadja 89 14,0 ( 459)

4 x 100 m : Day, Alina 90 53,0 1073 

Zieger, Caroline 90

Polzhofer, Ines 90

Karimi, Nadja 89

Weitsprung : Zieger, Caroline 90 4,79 526 

Polzhofer, Ines 90 4,00 435 

Metzger, Natalie 88 3,06 ( 315)

Kugelstoß : Sobotzik, Dominika 88 9,30 444 

Zieger, Caroline 90 7,08 347 

Metzger, Natalie 88 6,65 ( 326)
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Disziplinen

100 m 02.07.2005

1. Zieger, Caroline 90 LG Bruhrain 13,2 sec 523 

2. Day, Alina 90 LG Bruhrain 13,3 sec 515 

3. Karimi, Nadja 89 LG Bruhrain 14,0 sec ( 459)

4 x 100 m

1. LG Bruhrain 53,0 sec 1073 

Day, A 90 - Zieger, C 90 - Polzhofer, I 90 - Karimi, N 89

Weitsprung

1. Zieger, Caroline 90 LG Bruhrain 4,79 m 526 

2. Polzhofer, Ines 90 LG Bruhrain 4,00 m 435 

3. Metzger, Natalie 88 LG Bruhrain 3,06 m ( 315)

Kugelstoß

1. Sobotzik, Dominika 88 LG Bruhrain 9,30 m 444 

2. Zieger, Caroline 90 LG Bruhrain 7,08 m 347 

3. Metzger, Natalie 88 LG Bruhrain 6,65 m ( 326)


